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73 2 151 1,421 1 75 444 1 113 945

74 2 106 1,627 1 48 492 3 234 1,179

75 2 84 1,611 1 23 515 2 172 1,351

76 2 97 1,708 1 44 5569 2 129 1,480 3 263 263

77 2 90 1,798 1 47 606 2 176 1,666 2 125 388

78 2 130 1,928 1 34 640 2 212 1,868 2 126 514

79 2 130 2,068 1 71 M 2 164 2,032 2 208 722

'80 2 154 2,212 2 147 858 3 282 2,314 2 209 931

"81 2 151 2,363 2 134 992 2 192 2,506 4 396 1,327

'82 3 180 2,643 2 151 1,143 3 283 2,789 4 430 1,757

'83 3 219 2,762 2 172 1,315 3 358 3,147 5 561 2,318

"84 3 233 2,995 2 243 1,668 3 3569 3,606 5 548 2,866

'85 3 299 3,294 3 324 1,882 5 528 4,034 9 1,016 3,881

'86 3 247 3,541 3 267 2,149 7 687 4,721 11 1,229 5,110

87 3 183 3,724 3 247 2,396 7 772 5,493 14 1,514 6,624

'88 2 174 3,898 3 263 2,669 7 798 6,291 14 1,658 8,282

'89 2 163 4,051 3 274 2,933 9 924 7,215 14 1,677 9,959

’90 2 192 4,243 3 284 3,217 9 1,004 8,219 14 1,676 11,635

"91 2 190 4,433 3 280 3,497 8 928 9,147 15 1,684 13,319

'92 2 118 4,551 3 231 3,728 8 767 9,914 | 16 1,676 14,895

'93 1 64 4,615 3 133 3,861 7 605 10,619 15 1,432 16,327

'94 1 70 4,685 2 101 3,962 6 481 11,000 14 1,239 17,666

'95 1 58 4,743 1 66 4,028 5 482 11,482 13 1,361 18,917

’96 1 67 4,810 1 56 4,084 4 424 11,906 " 1,241 20,158

&5t | 72 4,810 56 4,084 1281 11,906 189] 20,158

19 67 73 93 960
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FHEA Y LUE1— V7 bYz7QCHEIE | V7 bY z 7QCEEE

B ise] 2m | 2% 26 2m | %@ %6 2m | 2E
B LB | A EH AH | AR BH AH | AK

’60

61

62

63

'64

’65

’66

67

’68

69

70

71

72

Ve

74

75

76

77 2 144 144

78 2 141 285

79 2 168 443

’80 2 189 632

"81 3 333 965 1 55 55

'82 3 255 1,220 1 95 150

83 4 444 1,664 1 74 224

"84 5 524 2,188 2 186 410

’85 6 699 2,887 2 230 640

’86 8 815 3,702 2 225 865

87 8 906 4,608 3 244 1,109

’88 9 1,092 5,700 3 284 1,393 1 56 56

89 | 11 1,274 6,974 3 307 1,700 2 121 177

90 | 11 1,356 8,330 3 313 2,013 2 140 317

91 12 1,402 9,732 3 300 2,313 2 144 461

92 | 13 1,154 10,886 3 270 2,683 2 125 586

93 | 12 1,117 12,003 3 246 2,829 2 115 701

94 | 13 1,140 13,143 2 195 3,024 2 95 796

95 | 12 1,021 14,164 2 173 3,197 1 84 880

’96 8 829 14,993 2 162 3,359 1 57 937

&5t (146! 14,993 36 3,359 15 937

Ty 782 93 62

9 Hl CEs B 8T B9 9l W3 %
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2B ®
x =

B roTexuxvr WRE - 25 v 7 BE - BEE QCH—2 LEE

B A% | 2% B A#M | 2% B AK | RE B A% | Z®
"5 1 454 454
52 2 688 1,142
53 3 750 1,892
’54 4 813 2,705
’hh 5 984 3,689
’56 6 1,063 4,752
57 7 1,157 5,909
58 8 438 6,347
’59 9 516 6,863
’60 10 594 7,457
61 N 813 8,270
62 12 922 9,192 1 240 240
63 1 125 125 13 1,134 10,326 2 944 1,184
64 2 161 286 14 1,275 11,601 3 1,316 2,500
'65 3 109 395 15 1,188 12,789 4 1,450 3,950
'66 4 167 552 16 1,414 14,203 5 1,747 5,697
67 5 218 770 17 1,710 15,913 6 2,487 8,184
'68 6 267 1,037 18 1,740 17,653 7 2,905 11,089
’69 7 250 1,287 19 2,017 19,670 8 3,400 14,489
70 8 242 1,629 20 1,724 21,394 9 3,210 17,699
71 9 166 1,685 21 1,406 22,800 |10 2,305 20,004 1 619 619
72 |10 141 1,826 22 1,444 24,244 | 11 2,467 22,471 2 750 1,369
73 |11 159 1,985 23 1,464 26,708 |12 2,492 24,963 3 800 2,169
74 |12 131 2,116 24 1,280 26,988 | 13 1,961 26,924 4 823 2,992
75 |13 130 2,246 25 987 27,975 | 14 1,388 28,312 5 764 3,756
76 | 14 133 2,379 26 1,101 29,076 | 16 1,466 29,778 6 1121 4,877
77 | 15 160 2,639 27 1,017 30,093 | 16 1,410 31,188 7 1,265 6,142
78 | 16 141 2,680 28 1,081 31,174 |17 1,330 32,518 8 1,496 7,638
79 |17 236 2,916 29 1,220 32,394 |18 1,273 33,791 9 1,485 9,123
80 | 18 348 3,264 30 1,634 33,928 |19 1,365 35,166 | 10 1,367 10,490
81 | 19 405 3,669 31 1,675 35,603 | 20 1,662 36,708 | 11 2,026 12,516
82 | 20 525 4,194 32 1,726 37,329 | 21 1,903 38,611 12 2,022 14,538
83 | 21 557 4,751 33 1,995 39,324 | 22 2,007 40,618 | 13 2,023 16,561
84 | 22 639 5,390 34 2,309 41,633 | 23 1,900 42518 | 14 2,049 18,610
85 | 23 616 6,006 35 2,402 44,035 | 24 1,741 44,269 | 15 2,213 20,823
86 | 24 510 6,516 36 1,904 45,939 | 26 1,455 45,714 | 16 2,183 23,006
87 | 25 507 7,023 37 1,820 47,759 | 26 1,273 46,987 | 17 2,217 26,223
88 | 26 484 7,507 38 1,778 49,537 | 27 1,180 48,167 | 18 2,291 27,614
89 | 27 489 7,996 39 1,780 51,317 | 28 1175 49,342 | 19 2,212 29,726
90 | 28 361 8,357 40 1,603 52,820 | 29 1,158 50,500 | 20 2,290 32,016
91 | 29 344 8,701 41 1,427 54,247 | 30 960 51,460 | 21 2,159 34,175
92 | 30 307 9,008 42 1,105 55,362 | 31 720 52,180 | 22 2,051 36,226
93 | 31 243 9,251 43 805 56,157 | 32 558 52,738 | 23 1,408 37,634
94 | 32 221 9,472 44 693 56,850 | 33 5h9 53,297 | 24 1,622 39,256
95 | 33 210 9,682 45 622 57,472 | 34 432 53,729 | 25 1,806 41,062
96 | 34 249 9,931 46 522 57,994 | 35 356 54,085 | 26 1,598 42,660
&5t | 34 9,931 46 57,994 35 54,085 26 42,660
Ty 292 1,261 1,545 1,641
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D URT Y LR Ke I URIDA
SURTY L
B mmn-gen VIbt9z7 Ny TRRIAT N
Bl A% 2B B A# & CREBEENY TIIVRIAVRNKE
71| 1 141 141 EEE - 25y T
79 | 2 312 453 | REBEEERER - RV ITRE
; B - B5B8E
e  EER - EEEAS
76 | 5 160 | 1,086 QCY—J V&R
! 2 BFBRQCHY—IILAS
281 61 176 | 1262 N - RN
77| 71 200 | 1462 EHEE - REMES VR A
78 | 8 219 1,681 YIRS TP
79 | 9 237 1,918 VD RO I PEELS I RREEE
80 | 10 448 2,366 DURTD L
81 | 11 443 2,809 | 1 207 207
82 | 12 404 3213 | 2 348 565
83 | 13 524 3737 | 3 426 981
84 | 14 664 4401 | 4 519 1,500
85 | 15 697 5008 | 5 583 2,083
86 | 16 699 5797 | 6 509 2,592
87 | 17 659 6,456 | 7 483 3,075
88 | 18 694 7150 | 8 404 3,479
89 | 19 731 7881 | 9 611 4,090
90 | 20 657 8,638 | 10 511 4,601
91 | 21 723 9,261 | 1 549 5,150
92 |22 509 9770 |12 462 5,612
93 | 23 394 | 10,164 |13 249 5,861
94 | 24 403 | 10,567 | 14 316 6,177
95 | 25 367 | 10,934 |15 309 6,486
96 | 26 401 | 11,335 |18 325 6,811
&3t| 261 11,33 18] 6811
F5 436 426
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